
Property Overview
•	 4.32 Acres

•	 Will sell individual lots

•	 Easy Access & Visibility to I-135 and I-235

•	 Zoning is LI – Limited Industrial

•	 Sale Price: $423,675 ($2.25 PSF) 
		  $349,000 ($1.85/PSF)

Property Details
•	 2016 Property Taxes = $601.38

•	 Fantastic Proximity to I-135, I-235 and Kansas Turnpike

•	 Close to Retail Services & Restaurants at 47th & Broadway Intersection

•	 Utilities available to site

46th & Emporia Circle
Wichita, Kansas

NAI Martens 
435 South Broadway
Wichita, KS 67202
316.262.0000

BuildingKansas.com

For more information:

Troy Farha  •  316.262.0000  •  TFarha@NAIMartens.com

For Sale
Commercial/ 
Industrial Land 
Wichita, Kansas

11

13

12

14

Lot SF Acres

11 56,358 SF 1.29 acres

12 47,007 SF 1.08 acres

13 41,752 SF 0.96 acres

14 43,183 SF 0.99 acres

Totals 188,300 SF 4.32 acres



435 South Broadway
Wichita, KS 67202
316.262.0000

Independently Owned and Operated. The information contained herein was 
obtained from sources believed reliable; however, NAI Martens Company 
makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness 
or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this property is submitted subject 
to errors, omissions, change of price or conditions prior to sale or lease, or 
withdrawal without notice.



For Sale
Commercial 
Industrial Land 
Wichita, Kansas

For more information:

Troy Farha
316.262.0000
TFarha@NAIMartens.com

11

13

12

14

B
ro

ad
w

ay


