

For Sale Commercial/ Industrial Land Wichita, Kansas



46th & Emporia Circle

Wichita, Kansas

Property Overview

- 4.32 Acres
- Will sell individual lots
- Easy Access & Visibility to I-135 and I-235
- Zoning is LI Limited Industrial
- Sale Price: \$423,675 (\$2.25 PSF)
 \$349,000 (\$1.85/PSF)

<u>Lot</u>	<u>SF</u>	<u>Acres</u>
11	56,358 SF	1.29 acres
12	47,007 SF	1.08 acres
13	41,752 SF	0.96 acres
14	<u>43,183 SF</u>	<u>0.99 acres</u>
Totals	188,300 SF	4.32 acres

Property Details

- 2016 Property Taxes = \$601.38
- Fantastic Proximity to I-135, I-235 and Kansas Turnpike
- Close to Retail Services & Restaurants at 47th & Broadway Intersection
- Utilities available to site

For more information:

Troy Farha • 316.262.0000 • TFarha@NAIMartens.com

For Sale Commercial Industrial Land Wichita, Kansas





